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SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voter Statistic - Florida State Senate

for Month Ending OCTOBER, 2018
  OCTOBER, 2018    State Senate 
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11

13

15

District

District

District

 294,041

 336,147

 173,119

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 962

 8,175

 94,678

 45,963

 121,141

 5,899

 2,856

 14,367

 915

 11,759

 28,061

 103,291

 169,901

 5,342

 3,205

 13,673

 359

 10,194

 12,803

 51,356

 84,998

 4,521

 1,839

 7,049

 156,612  125,024  12,405

 170,299  152,503  13,345

 87,050  79,583  6,486

 510  412  40

 4,252  3,626  297

 55,917  36,849  1,912

 24,825  20,149  989

 62,154  56,878  2,109

 3,113  2,544  242

 1,596  1,137  123

 4,245  3,429  6,693

 469  406  40

 6,061  5,265  433

 14,796  12,628  637

 55,434  45,970  1,887

 85,613  81,116  3,172

 2,653  2,469  220

 1,662  1,351  192

 3,611  3,298  6,764

 187  159  13

 5,181  4,636  377

 6,633  5,945  225

 27,175  23,096  1,085

 42,729  40,942  1,327

 2,202  2,172  147

 930  799  110

 2,013  1,834  3,202

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  803,307
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Voter Statistic - Florida State Senate

for Month Ending OCTOBER, 2018
  OCTOBER, 2018    State Senate 
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11

13

15

District

District

District

 143,270

 135,100

 63,487

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 462

 2,822

 75,421

 21,810

 33,298

 2,830

 1,385

 5,242

 342

 3,822

 20,226

 48,955

 53,287

 2,284

 1,550

 4,634

 152

 3,431

 9,182

 23,424

 22,416

 1,884

 742

 2,256

 84,148  54,658  4,464

 75,216  55,423  4,461

 35,169  26,318  2,000

 279  165  18

 1,543  1,198  81

 46,370  27,622  1,429

 12,444  8,925  441

 19,052  13,713  533

 1,628  1,105  97

 836  492  57

 1,996  1,438  1,808

 194  133  15

 2,104  1,586  132

 11,410  8,389  427

 27,857  20,255  843

 29,903  22,446  938

 1,273  931  80

 906  560  84

 1,569  1,123  1,942

 83  64  5

 1,827  1,491  113

 5,088  3,953  141

 13,285  9,686  453

 12,669  9,384  363

 998  835  51

 410  302  30

 809  603  844

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY  Total:  341,857       
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Voter Statistic - Florida State Senate

for Month Ending OCTOBER, 2018
  OCTOBER, 2018    State Senate 
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11

13

15

District

District

District

 69,213

 92,516

 50,105

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 215

 1,863

 2,849

 6,322

 55,402

 804

 354

 1,404

 272

 2,942

 1,136

 14,129

 70,698

 955

 432

 1,952

 109

 2,162

 579

 7,756

 37,328

 791

 294

 1,086

 33,967  33,604  1,642

 44,479  45,659  2,378

 23,940  24,992  1,173

 98  111  6

 965  843  55

 1,302  1,497  50

 3,103  3,109  110

 27,526  27,008  868

 374  392  38

 167  175  12

 432  469  503

 125  139  8

 1,536  1,316  90

 437  676  23

 6,821  7,050  258

 34,445  35,127  1,126

 442  478  35

 180  227  25

 493  646  813

 57  48  4

 1,103  1,004  55

 249  323  7

 3,679  3,918  159

 18,028  18,808  492

 354  416  21

 137  135  22

 333  340  413

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL  Total:  211,834       
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  OCTOBER, 2018    State Senate 
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11

13

15

District

District

District

 81,558

 108,531

 59,527

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 285

 3,490

 16,408

 17,831

 32,441

 2,265

 1,117

 7,721

 301

 4,995

 6,699

 40,207

 45,916

 2,103

 1,223

 7,087

 98

 4,601

 3,042

 20,176

 25,254

 1,846

 803

 3,707

 38,497  36,762  6,299

 50,604  51,421  6,506

 27,941  28,273  3,313

 133  136  16

 1,744  1,585  161

 8,245  7,730  433

 9,278  8,115  438

 15,576  16,157  708

 1,111  1,047  107

 593  470  54

 1,817  1,522  4,382

 150  134  17

 2,421  2,363  211

 2,949  3,563  187

 20,756  18,665  786

 21,265  23,543  1,108

 938  1,060  105

 576  564  83

 1,549  1,529  4,009

 47  47  4

 2,251  2,141  209

 1,296  1,669  77

 10,211  9,492  473

 12,032  12,750  472

 850  921  75

 383  362  58

 871  891  1,945

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

NO PARTY AFFILIATION  Total:  249,616       


